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$79,900

UPDATES galore with this HGTV-like 2-bd /2-ba condo. All new carpet! Vaulted * 2 beds
ceilings-open concept-in top notch condition-just min. from UW, Beltline & * 2 baths
downtown. In unit laundry w/washer & dryer included-sunny balcony over- ¢ Condominium,R-4
looking yard. Kitchen pass through w/b’fst bar & dining area off kitchen. * Sold

Master suite w/private bath & lots of closet space. Undr.grnd parking * 1003 sq ft
spc.incl....
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Breakfast Bar,Main Level,Vaulted Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1003
Ceiling(s)

Tax Year: 2013 Tax Amount: 1310

Inclusions: Window/Wall AC,All window coverings

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Range,Refrigerator,Washer

Water Source: Public Sewer: Public Sewer

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Radiant, Electric

Exterior material: Brick,Stone,Vinyl Siding Parking: Assigned,Underground

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Patty Adolphs Agent Email: padolphs@starkhomes.com
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